#2606 CLASSICS No-Limit Hold'em

FEE : 10,000 | Total Prize : 400,000

Day1A 8/14 (7k) 13:00 -

Day1B(Turbo) 8/14 (7k) 18:00 -

Day2 8/15 (XK) 11:30 -

Starting Chips: 25,000 (125bb)

Level Length: Day1A, Day2 = 40 / 30 minutes
Day1B (Turbo) = 30 / 15 minutes

Late Reg: Start of L7 (=17:30) / Turbo (=21:30)

DayTA : 8/14 (k) 13:00 start

Day1B (Turbo) : 8/14 (7k) 18:00 start

Day?2 : 8/15 (XK) 11:30 start

Day2(cfree drinklZE&EnEtH A,

*First EntrylCl31free drink&ENE T,

*Re-entryldFEELRIFLICAEVET,

Prize

1st ¥150,000 %@
2nd ¥90,000 ®
3rd ¥59,000 @
4th ¥39,000

5th ¥27,000

6th ¥20,000

7th ¥15,000

Day1B (Turbo)

Day1A, Day?2

Lv sb bb Length Time
100 2{0]0) 0:40 13:00
100 200 0:40 13:40
200 300 0:40 14:20
Break 0:15 15:00
200 400 0:40 15:15
10]0) 500 0:40 15:55
10[0) 600 0:40 16:35
Break 0:15 17:15
Registration Closed 17:30
400 800 0:30 17:30
500 1,000 0:30 18:00
9 600 1,200 0:30 18:30
10 800 1,500 0:30 19:00
Break 0:15 19:30
Color Up 100 0:05 19:45
11 1,000 2,000 0:30 19:50
12 1,500 2,500 0:30 20:20
13 1,500 3,000 0:30 20:50
14 | 2,000 i 00[0 0:30 21:20
Color Up 500 0:05 21:50
Day 1 End 21:55

BEW 2 Start
15 | 3,000 5,000 0:40 11:30
16 | 3,000 6,000 0:40 12:10
17 | 4,000 8,000 0:40 12:50
Break 0:10 13:30
18 | 5,000 | 10,000 0:40 13:40
19 | 6,000 [ 12,000 0:40 14:20
20 | 8,000 | 15,000 0:40 15:00
Break 0:10 15:40
Color Up 1000 0:05 15:50
21 | 10,000 | 20,000 0:40 15:55
22 | 15,000 | 25,000 0:40 16:35
23 | 15,000 | 30,000 0:40 17:15
Break 0:10 17:55
24 | 20,000 | 40,000 0:40 18:05
25 | 25,000 | 50,000 0:40 18:45
26 | 30,000 | 60,000 0:40 19:25
Break 0:10 20:05
27 | 40,000 | 80,000 0:40 20:15
28 | 50,000 | 100,000 0:40 20:55
29 | 60,000 | 125,000 0:40 21:35

Lv sb bb Length Time
100 200 0:30 18:00
100 2{0]0) 0:30 18:30
200 10[0) 0:30 19:00
Break 0:15 19:30
200 400 0:30 19:45
10[0) 500 0:30 20:15
6 S10[0) 600 0:30 20:45
Break 0:15 21:15
Registration Closed 21:30
400 800 0:15 21:30
500 1,000 0:15 21:45
9 600 1,200 0:15 22:00
Color Up 100 0:05 22:15
10 1,000 1,500 0:15 22:20
11 1,000 2,000 0:15 22:35
12 1,500 2,500 0:15 22:50
14 | 2,000 4,000 0:30 23:05
Color Up 500 0:05 23:35
Day 1 End 23:40

LAST CHAMPION

2024 OSAKA #15 NLH Classic Koki Nagao

__




